



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11936/2024**

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI JAL BOARD

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 14th September, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 28, 2026

Vivek/-